
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
2 20411101298 Guan	
  YuXiang CHN
3 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN
4 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
5 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
6 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
7 20411000876 Su	
  FeiQian CHN
8 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA
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Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Women



9 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
9 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
9 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina	
   POL
9 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika	
   POL
13 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
13 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
13 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR
13 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
17 20911000960 Rotunno	
  Cristina ITA
17 20711000931 Ziertmann	
  Anya GER
17 21781001073 Lin	
  Hsin	
  Chieh	
   TPE
17 21701303787 García	
  Patiño	
  Alba	
   ESP
17 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
17 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam	
   EUR
17 20911000949 Lualdi	
  Chiara ITA
17 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA
25 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloé FRA
25 20911000944 Codazzi	
  Barbara ITA
25 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin	
  Hsuan	
   TPE
25 20671202327 Pham	
  Van	
  Hué	
  Salomé FRA
25 21511304031 Malakhova	
  Anastasia RUS
25 20911000958 Puricelli	
  Chiara ITA
25 20521102191 Navratilova	
  Hana	
   CZE
25 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER
25 20911000942 Bossi	
  Barbara ITA
25 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
25 21361303335 Koldal	
  Linda NOR
25 21701102270 Hotsko	
  Bohdana	
   EUR
37 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
37 21441203109 Florian	
  Baca	
  Francesca	
  Valeria	
   PER
37 20421304154 Jimenez	
  Bello	
  Alexandra COL
37 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
37 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
37 21921303660 Sherry	
  Isabella USA
37 21891001086 Boiko	
  Margaryta UKR
37 20301404794 Blagoeva	
  Velislava BUL

1/8	
  Finals	
  Battle	
  Women
Rank G1
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
3 20911000960 Rotunno	
  Cristina ITA

Rank G2
3 20711000931 Ziertmann	
  Anya GER



2 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN

Rank G3
2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
1 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
3 21781001073 Lin	
  Hsin	
  Chieh	
   TPE

Rank G4
2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
3 21701303787 García	
  Patiño	
  Alba	
   ESP
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA

Rank G5
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
2 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
3 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS

Rank G6
3 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam	
   EUR
2 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika	
   POL
1 20411101298 Guan	
  YuXiang CHN

Rank G7
2 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina	
   POL
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
3 20911000949 Lualdi	
  Chiara ITA

Rank G8
3 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA
2 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR
1 20411000876 Su	
  FeiQian CHN

Quarter	
  Finals	
  Women
Rank QF1
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
2 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN
4 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
3 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL

Rank QF2
4 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
3 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
1 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
2 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA

Rank QF3
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
2 20411101298 Guan	
  YuXiang CHN
3 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina	
   POL
4 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR



Rank QF4
4 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
3 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika	
   POL
2 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
1 20411000876 Su	
  FeiQian CHN

Semi	
  Finals	
  Women
Rank SF1
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
3 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
2 20411101298 Guan	
  YuXiang CHN
4 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS

Rank SF2
1 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN
4 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA
2 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
3 20411000876 Su	
  FeiQian CHN

Finals	
  Women
Rank Final
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
3 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN
2 20411101298 Guan	
  YuXiang CHN
4 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL

Rank Consolation	
  Final
1 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
3 20411000876 Su	
  FeiQian CHN
2 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
4 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA


